LOWESTOFT INVADERS M.C.C.

SCRAMBLE
HERRINGFLEET HILLS, SOMERLEYTON

SUNDAY 17th SEPTEMBER 1978

OFFICIAL PROGRAMME

For conditions of admission, see inside.

—
——



SCRAMBLE
SUNDAY 17th SEPTEMBER 1978 RACING STARTS AT 1.30p.m.

Held under the G.C.R.’s and S,S.R.’s of the A.C.U,, the S,S.R.’s of the Eastern Centre and Supple-
mentary Regulations issued for the Meeting. A.C.U, Permit No, S183 (Open to Centre)

OFFICIALS OF THE MEETING

STEWARDS
Mr.D.A.Slaughter (E.Centre ACU)

SCRUTINEERS
Mr, P. Soanes

Mr.C.Catchpole (Club) Mr, A.Jessup
Mr.F.Smith

CHIEF MARSHAL
STARTERS Mr.M.Taylor

Mr . R.Greensides
CLERK OF THE COURSE

FINISHING FLAG Mr.P.J.Garrod

Mr.T.Barker

SECRETARY OF THE MEETING
Mr.R.J.Greengrass

WARNING TO THE PUBLIC

WARNING - MOTOR RACING IS DANGEROUS

You are present at this meeting ENTIRELY AT YOUR OWN RISK and admission is subject
to the condition that all persons having any connection with the promotion and/or organi-
sation and/or conduct of the meeting including the owners of the land, drivers of the vehicles,
and passengers in the vehicles are absolved from all liability, in respect of personal injury
(whether fatal or otherwise) to you or damage to your property howsoever caused.

PLEASE KEEP OFF THE COURSE AND DRIVE WITH RESTRAINT WHEN LEAVING
ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

Lowestoft Invaders M.C.C. wish to thank the following persons and organisations without
whose help this meeting would not be possible.

St.John Ambulance Brigade
Lowestoft Division

Members of Local Motorcycle Clubs
acting as Marshals

The Right Honourable Lord Somerleyton
Somerleyton Gun Club

Mr.J.Prettyman

Mr.J Wilkinson

Mr.D A.Slaughter

LIST OF ENTRIES — EXPERTS
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Name

R.Parker
A.Yallop
B.Rate
D.Banks
K.Gipp

G .Wallace
C.Everett
J.Graham
D.Cottrell
P.Bavin

RS

K .Whitlock
D.Crowfoot
S,Rogers
D.Smith

B .Webb
A.Jarvis

G .Glasscock
K.Titford
C.Burton
G.Burton
R.Crisp
A.Redman
G.Marney

| . Kimber
R.Hill

T .Wooiett
N.Reed
|.Harber
B.Harber
A.St.Quintin
E .Pooley
M.Smith
S.Smith

| .Berwick
J.Lockett
C.Lawes
R.Mack
P.Gammon
K.Morris
P.Cutts
A.Russell
N.Bird
|.Neal
P.Salmon
C.Pettitt
M.Scott
G.Thompson
R.Cooke
R.Bohea
N.Elia
R.Giles
R.Webster
M.Melson
T.Kingley
M.Hickingbotham
M.Wiggett
L.Armes
R.Michel

G .Chamberlin
R.Ellis
S.Bond
R.Ashby
S.Last
C.Tye
N.Pascoe

Machines

250 EMC 440 Maico
250 Bultaco 440 Maico

390 Husqvarna
250/400 Maico
400 Yamaha
400 Maico
250/400 Maico

250 Honda 440 Maico

250/400 KTM
400 Yamaha

Machines
370 Suzuki
250 Honda
250 Maico
250 Suzuki
400 Yamaha
400 Yamaha
440 Maico
500 Yamaha
250 Suzuki
580 CCwM
360 AJS
250 Yamaha
400 Yamaha
400 Wheel King
400 Wheel King
400 Maico
400 Maico
500 CCM
410 AJS
250 Yamaha
400 CZ

370 Bultaco
250 KTM
250 Bultaco
400 CZ

400 Maico
250 Honda
250 CZ

400 Yamaha
250 Bultaco
400 Yamaha
400 Yamaha
370 Suzuki
545 CCM
400 CZ

400 Yamaha
370 Suzuki
250 C2Z

250 Yamaha
250 EMC
400 Suzuki
400 CZ

370 Bultaco
250 Yamaha
250 Honda
360 Husqvarna
397 Yamaha
250 Yamaha
250 Yamaha
400 Maico
440 Maico
400 Maico
400 Yamaha
500 Yamaha
400 Maico

Town
Norwich
Ipswich
Linford
N .Weald
Ely
Dartford
Ipswich
Oakington
Norwich
Diss

Town
Linford
Halstead
Basildon
Chigwell
Wisbech
Basildon
Bishops Stortford
Danbury
Dereham
Dereham
Ipswich
Chelmsford
Creeting
Croydon
Croydon
Colchester
Halstead
Romford
Romford
Norwich
Stowmarket

Barrow

Barrow
Woodbridge
Lowestoft

Wickford
Freckenham
High Ongar
Hadleigh
Bury
Debenham
Hitchin
Haverhill
Kirtling Green
Hemel Hempstead
Basildon
Dereham
Basildon
Foxley
Hainford
Norwich
Hornchurch
Rainham
Norwich
Clacton
Stanford
Lowestoft
Norwich
Stanford
Walsingham
Chatham
Ipswich
Tiptree
Rayleigh

Club
Vikings
Triangle
Southend
Chelmsford
Bury
Chelmsford
Woodbridge
Bury
Vikings
Diss

Club

Iford A
Halstead
Southend
Chelmsford
Bury
Southend
Bury
Chelmsford
Vikings
Vikings
Woodbridge
Bury
Ipswich
Halstead
Halstead
Castle
Halstead
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Vikings
Stowmarket
Bury

Bury
Stowmarket
Invaders
Halstead
Chelmsford
Bury
Chelmsford
E.S.Border
Bury
Woodbridge
Bury
Newmarket
Bury

Bury
Southend
Vikings
Southend
Vikings
Vikings
Vikings
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Vikings
Castle
Southend
Invaders
Vikings
Southend
Vikings
Stourbourne
Triangle
Castle
Southend



124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

D.Houghton
S.Goodwin
L.Krzemeniewski
A.Bowers
B.Parfitt
R.Parfitt
V.Williams
G.Thurgood
R.Giles
A.Low
B.Barratt
P.Miller
A.Farmer
J.Long
S.Mitson
D.Stibbards
S.Daniels
K.Coppen
D.Schadek
D.Thrower
M.Dawson
P.Freeman
K.Bownes
G.Willsher
W .Spencer
D Whitfield
B.Hodgkins
G .Cook
K.Manning
D.Gooch
S.Gray

W .Clough
S.l.edger
E.Goodman
C.Cunningham
D.Black man
|.Paton
M.Priest
A.Last
C.Beckett
J.Wales

B.Evans
A.Curtis
M.Peck
P.Stone
C.Williams
P.Butler
R.Hunt
G.Dixon
T.Moye
T.Griffiths
T.Titshall
T.Winterton
S.Gooch
J.White
K.Howard
S.Springham
M.Stock
K.Wilson
N.Spooner
K.Mowle
C.Bonnett
A.Miller
|.Stonebridge
G.Brace
D.Stebbings
K.Ayling
K.R.Ayling
R.Gardiner
D.Crowe
K.Willoughby

400 Maico
370 Suzuki
400 Yamaha
380C2z2

250 Maico
440 Maico
400 Maico
370 Suzuki
370 Suzuki
370 Bultaco
250 Yamaha
400 Suzuki
250 Husqvarna
400 Yamaha
250 Husqvarna
390 Husqvarna
250 Yamaha
250 Suzuki
250 Kawasak i
250 Yamabha
400 Yamaha
400 Suzuki
370 Bultaco
400 KTM

250 Bultaco
250 Maico
440 Maico
400 Maico
500 CCM

360 Husqgvarna
370 Suzuki
400 Yamaha
400 Maico

380 Cz

250 Suzuki
250 Bultaco
360 Bultaco

500 Cheney Aberg

250 Yamaha
250 Suzuki
250 CZ

370 Bultaco
500 BSA
250 Bultaco
400 Yamaha
250 Yamaha
250 Suzuki
400 Maico
250/360 Bultaco
250 Yamaha
400 Yamaha
250 Maico
250 Yamaha
400 CZ

386 Maico
250 Honda
370 Suzuki

Arlesey
Canvey Is.
Collier Row
Clacton
Colchester
Colchester
Rainham
Tiptree
Clacton
Corringham
Kelvedon
Colchester
Colchester
Wymondham
Braintree
Benfleet
Wroxham
Norwich
Lexden
Norwich
Cambridge
Ipswich
Copford
Copford
Aveley
lpswich
Stanford
Basildon
Hadleigh
Colchester
Basildon
Colchester
Colchester
Ipswich
Croydon
Manningtree
Brentwood
Lexden
Stowmarket
Norwich
Norwich

Saffron Walden
Royston
Diss
Brentwood
Norwich
Norwich
Bury
Gorleston
Woodbridge
Banham
Ipswich
March
L.owestoft
Lowestoft
Kessingland
Mildenhall

250 Bultaco 500 Yamaha Stanstead

400 Yamaha
250 EMC
400 Yamaha
400 Kawasak i
400 Suzuki
370 Suzuki
360 Bultaco
250 Kawasaki
400 KTM
250 Maico
400 Maico
390 CZ

400 CZ

Huntingdon
Hemel Hempstead
Ipswich

Ely

Woodbridge
Cambridge
Clavering
Wickham Market
Needham Market
Needham Market
Rochford
Danbury

Ipswich

Newmarket

Southend

I1ford A.

Castle

Castle

Castle

IHford A,

Castle

Castle

Southend

E.S.Border

Castle

Castle

Diss

Halstead

Southend 4
Vikings
Vikings
Castle
Vikings
Newmarket
Triangle
Castle
Castle
Southend
Triangle
Southend
Southend
E.S.Border
Castle
Southend
Castle
Castle
Woodbridge
Chelmsford
Castle
Iford A,
Halstead
Diss
Vikings
Vikings
Vikings
Halstead
Diss -

Iford A,
Vikings
Vikings
Bury
Invaders
Woodbridge
Diss
Woodbridge
Vikings “
Invaders
Invaders
Invaders
Bury
Chelmsford
Vikings
Newmarket
Woodbridge
Bury
Woodbridge
Newmarket

Triangle
Triangle
Triangle
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Woodbridge

141

142

143
144
145
146
147

148
149
150
151

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

161

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

P.Childs
D.Ingram
J.Evans
K.Covell
K.Kester
M,Cushing
S.Lewis
B.Pay
R.St.Quintin
N.Smith
A.Copping
R.Seagrove
G.Clipstone
R.Brown

S Walsh
A.Bell
P.Aldridge
R.Short
R.Gaylard
S.Riches
P.Hemmings
P.Nobbs
N.Crook
P.Suranyi
R.Nobbs
A.Sturt
D.Jones
M.Barnes
A.Pope
J.Cooper
P.Austin
R.Suffield
J,Revett
P.Craven
R.Tawn
M.Rogers
A.Wilks
T.Taylor
D.Stock
C.Bright
S.Lane
E.Lane
M.Goss
D.Moore
P.Woodbridge
A.Cousins
E.Reed
P.Barton
S.Mulley
P.Somerville
B .Beck
N.Hunt

G .Hunt
T.Osmaston
T.Salmon
T.Avery
M.Baird
P.Lillingstone
M.Edis
S.Hills
J.Clarke
D.Delaine
T.Swales

A Willis
P.Thimbleby

545 CCM Buntingford
390 HVA Danbury
360 Bultaco Tiptree

580 CCM Ely

250 Yamaha Ely

250 Maico Colchester
250 Kawasaki Colchester
250 Honda Ware

250 Suzuki Norwich
360 Bultaco Stowmarket
400 CzZ Stowmarket
250 Suzuki Uxbridge
250 CZ Ipswich

400 CZ Halesworth
400 CZ Ipswich

250 Suzuki Ingatestone
400 CZ Halesworth
250 Yamaha London
400 Kawasak i Harpenden
400 Yamaha Ely

400 Maico Collier Row
500 CCM Ely

400 Kawasaki Hastings
250 Suzuki Newport
250 Yamaha Ely

400 Maico Egham

400 C2Z Tollesbury
250 C2Z Enfield

400 Yamaha Islington
400 Maico Gt.Bricett
400 CZ Ditchingham
370 Suzuki Manor Park
370 Suzuki Debenham
250CZ LLowestoft
500 Tribsa 250 Kawasaki Harold Wood
250 Suzuki Norwich
370 Suzuki Southend
250/370 Suzuki Ely

250 Bultaco Stansted
545 CCM Colchester
400 Yamaha Dagenham
400 Yamaha Dagenham
400 Yamaha Sth.Ockendon
440 Maico Ipswich
400 Suzuki Ely °

250 CZ Wisbech
370 Bvultaco Stansted
250 Suzuki Chelmsford
250 CZ Ipswich
250 Yamaha Wilmington
400 Maico Braintree
400 KTM " Norwich
440 Maico Norwich
250 SWM Billinghurst
400 CZ Chelmsford
250 Honda Halstead
360 Husqvarna Bocking
360 Husqvarna Woodbridge
400 Yamaha Ely

250 Ossa Qulton Broad
400 Maico London
250 Honda Ipswich
370 Bultaco Needingworth
400 CZ Stowmarket
250 Maico Maldon

Bury
Chelmsford
Castle
Vikings
Bury

Castle
Castle

Bury
Vikings
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Dunmow
Woodbridge
Diss
Triangle
Southend
Vikings
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Bury

IIford A.
Bury
Chelmsford
Dunmow
Bury

Bury
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Iford A.
Woodbridge
Diss

Iford A.
Stowmarket
Invaders
Chelmsford
Vikings
Southend
Bury
Chelmsford
Braintree
IIford A.
IIford A,
I1Iford A,
Triangle
Vikings
Bury
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Woodbridge
Southend
Halstead
Vikings
Vikings
Aveley
Chelmsford
Halstead
Halstead
Triangle
Bury
Invaders
Chelmsford
Castle
Stourbourne
Stowmarket
Halstead



EVENT 1

UP TO 250cc

HEAT 1 - FIRST TEN TO FINAL

1 R.Parker 84
7 C.Everett 88
15 D.Crowfoot 95
22 C.Burton 108
36 S.Smith 13
41 P.Gammon 118
53 R.Bohea 122
59 M.Hickingbotham 129
74 B.Parfitt 145
1st————— 2nd———— — rd—— = —— 4th-—
9th— ———— 10th—————
HEAT 2
2 A.Y allop 86
8 J.Graham 89
16 S.Rogers 104
25 A.Redman 109
37 |.Berwick 115
43 P.Cutts 119
54 N.Elia 125
62 R.Michel 135
80 B.Barrett 146
1st————— 2nd—— ——— 3rd————— 4th——
8th—-———— Othe———— g 0 o o e S
HEAT 3
4 D.Banks 87
9 D.Cottrell 94
K7 D.Smith 1056
33 A .St.Quintin 110
40 R.Mack 116
52 R.Cooke 121
58 T.Kinsley 127
63 G.Chamberlin 137
82 A.Farmer 147
1st————— 2nd—— ——— 3rd————— 4th—
8th————— 9th—— ——— 10th—————
EVENT 2 - JUNIORS UP TO 1000cc
HEAT 1 — FIRSTS5TO FINAL
14 K Whitlock 81
20 G .Glasscock 87
26 G.Marney 93
32 B.Harber 99
38 J.Lockett 1056
44 A .Russell 11
51 G.Thompson 117
57 M.Melson 123
63 G .Chamberlin 129
69 N.Pascoe 135
75 R.Parfitt 141
1st——— o — 2nd—— ——— 3rd— ———— 4th—

S.Mitson
D.Schadek
D.Whitfield
A, Last
M.Peck
G.Dixon
T.Winterton
N Spooner
K.Kester

S.Daniels
R.Thrower
C.Cunningham
C.Beckett
C.Williams
T.Move
K.Howard
D.Stebbings
M.Cushing

K.Coppen
W .Spencer
D.Black man
J.Wales
P.Butler
T.Titshall
M.Stock
K.Avyling

S. Lewis

P.Miller
K.Coppen
G.Willsher
D.Gooch
D.Blackburn
B.Evans
R.Hunt
S.Gooch
N.Spooner
D.Stebbings
P.Childs

QUALIFYING HEATS

4 LAPS
148 B.Pay
153 G.Clipstone
164 P.Suranyi
174 P.Craven
178 T.Taylor
188 P.Barton
194 T,0smaston
202 D.Delaine
6th————— 7th————— - ) R
4 LAPS
149 R.St.Quintin
156 A.Bell
165 R.Nobbs
175 T.Tawn
179 D.Stock
189 S.Mulley
196 T.Avery
205 P.Thimbleby
6th————— o 1 g | o S
4 LAPS
152 R.Seagrove
158 R.Short
168 M.Barnes
176 M.Rogers
186 A.Cousins
190 P.Somerville
200 S.Hills
— 6th————— 7th—————
QUALIFYING HEATS
4 LAPS
147 S.Lewis
153 G.Clipstone
159 R.Gaylard
165 R.Nobbs
171 P.Austin
177 A.Wilks
183 M.Goss
189 S.Mulley
195 T.Salmon
201 J.Clarke
— 6th—————

HEAT 2

15 D.Crowfoot
21 K.Titford

27 |.Kimber

33 A.St.Quintin
39 C.Lawes

45 N.Bird

52 R.Cooke

58 T.Kinsley

64 R.Ellis

70 D.Houghton
76 V . Williams
1st————— 2nd—————
HEAT 3

16 S.Rogers

22 C.Burton

28 R.Hill

34 E.Pooley

40 R.Mack

46 |.Neal

53 R.Bohea

59 M.Hickingbotham
65 S.Bond

71 S.Goodwin

i A7 4 G.Thurgood
1st—e———— 2nd—————
HEAT 4

17 D.Smith

23 G .Burton

29 T .Woolett

35 M.Smith

41 P.Gammon

47 P.Salmon

54 N.Elia

60 M.Wiggett

66 R.Ashby

72 L.Krzemienski
78 R.Giles

1st —_———2nd—————
HEAT 5

18 B.Webb

24 R.Crisp

30 N.Reed

36 S.Smith

42 K.Morris

48 C.Pettitt

55 R.Giles

61 L.Armes

67 S.Last

73 A .Bowers

79 A.Low

1st —— 2Nd—————

A.Farmer
D.Schadek
W.Spencer
S.Gray
|.Paton
A.Curtis
G.Dixon
J.White
K.Mowle
K.E.Ayling
D.Ingram

J.Long
R.Thrower
D.Whitfield
W.Clough
M.Priest
M.Peck
T.Moye
K.Howard
C.Bonnett
K.R.Ayling
J.Evans

S.Mitson
M. Dawson
B.Hodgkins
S.Ledger
A.lLast
P.Stone
T.Griffiths
S.Springham
A.Miller
R.Gardiner
K.Covell

D.Stibbarts
P.Freeman
G.Cook
E.Goodman
C.Beckett
C.Williams
T.Titshall
M.Stock
|.Stonebridge
D.Crowe
K.Kester

148
154
160
166
172
178
184
190
196
202

149
155
161
167
173
179
185
191
197
203

150
156
167
168
174
180
186
192
198
204

151
157
163
169
175
181
187
193
199
205

B.Pay
R.Brown
S.Riches
A.Sturt
R.Suffield
T.Taylor
D.Moore
P.Somerville
T.Avery
D.Delaine

R.St.Quintin
S.Walsh
P.Hemmings
D.Jones
J.Revett
D.Stock
P.Woodbridge
B.Beck

M. Baird
T.Swales

N.Smith
A.Bell
P.Nobbs
M.Barnes
P.Craven
C.Bright
A.Cousins
N.Hunt
P.Lillingstone
A.Willis

A.C2pping
P.Aldridge
N.Crook
A.Pope
R.Tawn
S.Lane
E.Reed
G.Hunt
M.Edis
P.Thimbleby




———

|
HEAT 4
HEAT 6
4 D.Banks 71 S.Goodwin 141 P.Childs
19 A.Jarvis 86 S.Daniels 152 R.Seagrove 9 D.Cottrell 77 G.Thurgood 151 A.Copping
25 A.Redman 92 K.Bownes 158 R.Short 20 G .Glasscock 85 D.Stibbards 160 S.Riches
31 I.Harber 98 K.Manning 164 P.Suranyi 27 I.Kimber 96 B.Hodgkins 167 D.Jones
37 |.Berwick 104 C.Cunningham 170 J.Cooper 32 B.Harber 101  W.Clough 173 J.Revett
43 P.Cutts 110 J.Wales 176 M.Rogers 42 K.Morris 111 B.Evans 181 S.Lane
49 M.Scott 116 P.Butler 182 E.Lane 48 C.Pettitt 120 T.Griffiths 187 E.Reed
56 R.Webster 122 T.Winterton 188 P.Barton 57 M.Melson 128 K.Wilson 197 M., Baird
62 R.Michel 128 K.Wilson 194 T.0Osmaston 66 R.Ashby 134 G.Brace 204 A.Willis
68 C.Tye 134 G.Brace 200 S.Hills
74 B.Parfitt 140 K. Willoughby I1st————— 2nd ———— 3rd——— —— 4th————— 5th————— 6th—————
80 B.Barratt 146 M.Cushing
T1st—— —— — 2nd— ———— 3rd——— —-— 4th— ———— 5th————— 6th—— ——— HEAT 5
{ 5 K.Gipp 72 L.Krzemienski 142 D.Ingram
) 10 P.Bavin 78 R.Giles 154 R.Brown
21 K.Titford 90 M.Dawson 161 P.Hemmings
28 R.Hill 97 G. Cook 169 A.Pope
34 E.Pooley 102 S.Ledger 175 R.Tawn
1 44 A.Russell 112 A.Curtis 182 E.Lane
EVENT 3 — 300 - 1000cc ALLCOMERS QUALIFYING HEATS " 49 M.Scott 123 S.Gooch 191 B.Beck
60 M.Wiggett 130 K.Mowle 198 P.Lillingstone
HEAT 1 — FIRST 6 to FINAL 67 S.Last 136 K.E.Ayling
1 R.Parker 68 C.Tye 138 R.Gardiner Ist————— 2nd—— ——— 3rd————— 4th————— 5th————— 6th—————
6 G .Wallace 73 A.Bowers 143 J.Evans
14 K.Whitlock 79 A.Low 165 S.Walsh N A8y
23 G.Burton 91 P.Freeman 162 P.Nobbs WA E s kimE EERMITTING
29 T.Woolett 98 K.Manning 170 J.Cooper
35 M.Smith 103 E.Goodman 177 A.Wilks
45 N.Bird 114 P.Stone 183 M.Goss
51 G.Thompson 124 J White 192 N.Hunt EVENT 4 — UP TO 250cc. FINAL OF EVENT 1 6 LAPS
61 L.Armes 131 C.Bonnett 199 M.Edis
18t —— 2nd————— 3rd————— 4th————— 5th————— 6th— — ——— 1st————— 2nd————— 3rd————— 4th————— 5th————— 6th————— 7th— ————
EVENT 5 — JUNIORS UP TO 1000cc. FINAL OF EVENT 2 6 LAPS
HEAT 2 FIRST 4 RECEIVE EXTRA CASH AWARDS PRESENTED BY MR.D.A.SLAUGHTER
2 A.Yallop 69 N,Pascoe 1G9 DCYOWS: . L G T e s s B e et
7 C.Everett 75 R.Parfitt 144 K.Covell b 2nd 3rd————-— 4th————— 6th———— 6th————— 7th—— ———
18 B.Webb 81 P.Miller 157 P.Aldridge Bthe e O 36
24  R.Crisp 92 K.Bownes 163 N.Crook s 0
30 N.Reed 99 D.Gooch 171 P.Austin
38 J.Lockett 106 |.Paton 178 T.Taylor
46 |.Neal 117 R.Hunt 184 D.Moore
64  R.Ellis 132 A.Miller 201 J.Clarke ! LCO S 300 - 1000cc. FINAL OF EVENT 3 6 LAPS
T8t =i 2N0 it ST o iy e Bihepom e Bt . 1st————— 2nd————— 3rd————— 4th————— Sth————— 6th————— 7th—————
k
¢
EVENT 7 — ALLCOMERS TO 100cc QUALIFYING HEATS
HEAT 3 HEAT 1 — FIRST 4TO FINAL 4 |LAPS
3 B.Rate 70 D.Houghton 140 K.,Willougby 1 R.Parker 75 R.Parfitt 145 K.Kester
8 J.Graham 76 V.Williams 150 N.Smith 8 J.Graham 82 A.Farmer 152 R.Seagrove
19 A Jarvis 83 J.Long 159 R.Gaylard 18 B.Webb 89 R.Thrower 159 R.Gaylard
26 G .Marney 93 G.Willsher 166 A.Sturt 25 A.Redman 96 B.Hodgkins 166 A.Sturt
31 |.Harber 100 S.Gray 172 R.Suffield 32 B.Harber 103 E.Goodman 173 J.Revett
39 C.Lawes 107 M.Priest 180 C.Bright 39 C.Lawes 110 J.Wales 180 C.Bright
47 P.Salmon 118 G.Dixon 185 P.Woodbridge 46 I.Neal 117 R.Hunt 187 E.Reed
56 R Webster 127 M.Stock 1956 T.Salmon 54 N.Elia 124 J.White 194 T.Osmaston
65 S.Bond 133 |.Stonebridge 203 T.Swales 61 L.Armes 131 C.Bonnett 201 J.Clarke
68 C.Tye 138 R.Gardiner
1st—————2nd————— 3rd————— 4th—— ——— 5th————— 6th—————
T1st—— ——— 2nd————— 3rd————— 4th—————
6 7
|




HEAT 2
HEAT 6
2 A.Yallop 76 V.Williams 146 M.Cushing
9 D.Cottrell 83 J.Long 1563 G.Clipstone 6 G .Wallace 80 B.Barratt 150 N.Smith
19 A Jarvis 90 M. Dawson 160 S.Riches 16 G .Rogers 87 K.Coppen 157 P.Aldridge
26 G.Marney 97 G.Cook 167 D.Jones 23 G.Burton 94 W.Spencer 164 P.Suranyi
33 A.St.Quintin 104 C.Cunningham 174 P.Craven 30 N.Reed 101  W.Cough 171 P.Austin
40 R.Mack 111 B.Evans 181 S.Lane 37 |.Berwick 108 S.Last 178 T.Taylor
47 P.Salmon 118 G.Dixon 188 P.,Barton 44 A .Russell 115 C.Williams 185 P.Woodbridge
55 R.Giles 126 K.Howard 196 T.Salmon 52 R.Cooke 122 T.Winterton 192 N.Hunt
62 R.Michel 132 A.Miller 202 D.Delaine 59 M.Hickingbotham 129 N.Spooner 199 M.Edis
69 N .Pascoe 139 D.Crowe 66 R.Ashby 136 K'E'Avyling
t 73 A.Bowers 143 J.Evans
1st————— 2nd————— 3rd————— 4th—————
1st————— 2nd————— 3rd————— 4th—————
!
HEAT 3
3 B.Rate 77 G.Thurgood 147 S.Lewis
10 P.Bavin 84 S.Mitson 154 R.Brown ,
20 G .Glasscock 91 P.Freeman 161 P.Hemmings HEAT 7
27 I.Kimber 98 K.Manning 168 M.Barnes ' :
34 E.Pooley 105 D.Black man 175 R.Tawn v C.Everett 81 P.Miller 151 A.Copping
a1 P.Gammon 112 A.Curtis 182 F.Lane 17 D.Smith 88 D.Schadek 158 R.Short
48 C.Pettitt 119 T.Moye 189 S.Mulley 24 R.Crisp 95 D.Whitfield 165 R.Nobbs
56 R.Webster 126 S.Springham 196 T.Avery , 31 I'Harber 102 S.Ledger 172 R.Suffield
63 G .Chamberlin 133 |.Stonebridge 203 T.Swales , 38 J.Lockett 109 C.Beckett 179 D.Stock
70 D.Houghton 140 K.Willoughby 45 N.Bird 116 P.Butler 186 A.Cousins
53 R.Bohea 123 S.Gooch 193 G.Hunt
B et 23 o 13 (s [ Srdl= sl P11 e 60 M. Wiggett 130 K.Mowle 200 S.Hills
67 S.Last 137 K'R'Ayling
74 B.Parfitt 144 K.Covell
1st————— 2nd————— 3rd————— 4th————— 5th————— 6th—————
HEAT 4
4 D.Banks 78 R.Giles 148 B.Pay
1o IS WhItlOoK g6 Datlbbards 188 'S.Walsh EVENT 8 — ALLCOMERS TO 1000cc. FINAL OF EVENT 7 6 LAPS
21 K.Titford 92 K.Bownes 162 P.Nobbs
28  RHill 99 D.Gooch 169 A.Fope EIRST JUNIOR RECEIVES CHALLENGE TROPHY PRESENTED BY MR.D.SLAUGHTER
35  M.Smith 106 L.raton 178 MAogers | FIRST CLUB MEMBER RECEIVES TROPHY AND CASH PRESENTED BY MR.J.WILKINSON
49 M .Scott 120 T.Griffiths 190 P.Somerville
57 M.Melson 127 M.Stock 197 M. Baird (R e L £ o PRI, o PRI Ath— e v BRIy s s (L T i s
64 R.Ellis 134 G.Brace 204 A.Willis
71 S.Goodwin 141 P.Childs FIRST JUNIOR———— — e e e — FIRST CLUB MEMBER—————————————
Ist————— 2nd————— 3rd————— 4th————— F
| EVENT 9 — EXPERTS & INVITED JUNIORS 6 LAPS
HEAT 5 THE RACE TO INCLUDE FOUR STROKE RIDERS AND CLUB WORKERS
5 K.Gipp 79 A.Low 149 R.St.Quintin 1 R.Parker 10 P.Bavin 127 M.Stock
15 D.Crowfoot 86 S.Daniels 156 A.Bell 2 A.Yallop 21 K.Titford 141 P.Childs
22 C.Burton 93 G.Wilsher 163 N.Crook 3 B.Rate : 23 G.Burton 144 K.Covell
29  T.Woolett 100 S.Gray 170  J.Cooper 4  D.Banks 31 I.Harber 162 P.Nobbs
36 S.Smith 107 M,Priest 177 A.Wilks 5 K.G|pp a7 P.Salmon 175 R.Tawn
43 P.Cutts 114 P.Stone 184 D.Moore 6 G Wallace 68 C.Tye 4 180 C.Bright
51 G.Thompson 121 T.Titshall 191 BB.eCk 7 C.Everett 98 K_Manning 118 G.Dixon
58 T.Kinsley 128 K.Wilson 198 P.Lll!lngstone 8 J.Graham 107 M.Priest 123 S.Gooch
65 S.Bond 136 D.Stebbings 205 P.Thimbleby 9 D.Cottrell 112 A.Curtis 124 J.White
72 L.Krzemienski 142 D.Ingram 200 S, Hills
174 P.Craven
1st————— 2nd————— 3rd————— 4th— ————
1st————— 2nd————— 3rd————— 4th————— 5th————— 6th————— 7th—————
8
|




